Body Name: Cambridgeshire Fire & Rescue
Service Area: Fire Service
Month: December 2023

Month Incurred

AMYN

Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23

Document File

000860
000861
000432
000604
000989
000725
000647
000648
001005
001000
000543
000986
000732
000952
000734
000718
000947
000699
000716
000871
000830
000525
000839
000129
000598
000654
000539
000822
000199
000676
000704

Beneficiary Name

3tc Software

3tc Software

Accurate Flat Roofing Ltd

Airway Air Conditioning Ltd (group)
Airway Air Conditioning Ltd (group)
Allstar Business Solutions Ltd

AMC Computer Supplies Ltd

AMC Computer Supplies Ltd

AMC Computer Supplies Ltd

Anglian Water Business (WAVE) (327896101)
Anglian Water Business (WAVE) (88889051495)
Anglian Water Services (Hydrants ONLY)
ATS Euromaster Ltd

ATS Euromaster Ltd

Barry Grewcock & Sons Ltd

Blinds in Harmony Ltd

Blinds in Harmony Ltd

BOC Ltd

British Telecommunications plc

British Telecommunications plc

BSI Management Systems (MS) (1000)
Bull & Company Limited

Bull & Company Limited

Burton Car Disposal

Burton Car Disposal

Byron Business Solutions Ltd

CCS Media

Churchill Contract Services Ltd

Colena Ltd t/a Heliguy

Commercial Bodyworks Ltd

Costello's
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Purpose of the Expenditure
Software Charges

Software Charges

Capital - Buildings

Capital - Buildings

Capital - Buildings

Vehicle related costs

ICT

ICT

ICT

Utilities

Utilities

Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Vehicle related costs

Vehicle related costs

Staff Training

Capital - Buildings

Capital - Buildings

Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Mobilising System
Communications

Staff Training

Capital - Buildings

Building mtce

Staff Training

Staff Training

Staff Training

Capital - Buildings

Building mtce

Capital - Buildings

Vehicle related costs

staff travel, benefits, clothing & welfare

Amount
5,574.41
18,581.37
31,027.95
3,958.00
2,950.00
29,940.81
972.00
833.00
1,716.00
785.60
867.32
38,604.21
891.89
1,007.72
2,000.00
4,890.00
1,250.00
1,178.45
4,153.08
3,238.33
1,777.50
8,973.00
1,5631.78
720.00
720.00
3,565.00
1,151.18
2,434.44
7,703.33
1,636.00
899.00

09-Feb-2024



AMYN

Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23

000550
000954
000166
000862
000925
000652
000670
000517
000958
000684
000607
000863
000780
000894
000895
000896
000898
000899
000903
000904
000905
000907
000909
000911
000913
000914
000916
000917
001147
000554
000765
000929
000727
000921
000728
001049

Crofton Engineering Ltd

Crofton Engineering Ltd

DCRS

Delta Fire Limited

DJS Engineering Ltd

DRS Direct Limited

Durnbury Ltd

Emergency One (UK) Ltd

Emergency One (UK) Ltd

Encore Estate Management Ltd

EPS

EPS

ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
ESPO - Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation
Fire & Rescue Indemnity Company

Fire Hosetech Ltd

First Car

Gamma Business Communications Ltd

Health Shield Friendly Society Limited
Hertfordshire County Council

High Rise, Conservation & Heritage Itd (TVR Group)

Home Office
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Capital - Buildings

Building mtce

Mobilising System

Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Occupational Health

Capital - Buildings

Staff Training

Vehicle related costs

Building mtce

Consultancy & Legal fees
Consultancy & Legal fees
Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
Insurance

Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Resilience, Community Safety & Protection

ICT

Health, fitness & well-being support

Staff Training
Building mtce

Mobilising System

3,100.00
2,000.00
1,080.00
2,925.00

550.00
2,500.00
2,818.90
4,408.44
5,609.83

36,812.74

850.00
7,210.00

554.00

559.90

663.00

716.55

602.80
2,407.82
2,006.68

611.74

782.71

956.71
4,522.00

616.41

792.91
2,668.97
1,777.27

783.71

16,494.52

507.95

585.00

657.29
4,985.76
1,350.00
1,275.00

35,729.91

09-Feb-2024



AMYN

Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23

000831
000872
000876
000878
000682
000683
000924
001035
001036
000665
000655
000657
000666
000667
000668
000687
000735
000806
000755
000789
000953
000920
000717
000882
000612
000782
000613
000616
000756
000771
000850
000706
000922
000808
000827
000948

Hunter Apparel Solutions Limited
Hunter Apparel Solutions Limited
Hunter Apparel Solutions Limited
Hunter Apparel Solutions Limited
Industrial Signs Ltd

Industrial Signs Ltd

Ingleton Wood LLP

Ingleton Wood LLP

Ingleton Wood LLP

Interspiro Limited

Interspiro Limited

Interspiro Limited

Interspiro Limited

Interspiro Limited

Interspiro Limited

K Fergusons Ltd

K Lamb Associates Ltd

K Lamb Associates Ltd

Ken Booth & Co. Ltd.

Legal Experience Training Ltd
Lifting Gear Supplies Limited
Lindum Sturgeon

Link Treasury Services Ltd
Maziak Compressor Services Ltd
McKenzie Human Resources LLP
National Fire Chiefs Council Ltd
Onebright Ltd (formerly Efficacy Ltd)
Onebright Ltd (formerly Efficacy Ltd)
Palm Equipment International Ltd
Power Tecnique Ltd

PPL PRS Ltd

Quadient UK limited

S Johnson t/a DK Salvage Ltd
Safequip Ltd

Safequip Ltd

Securitas Technology (formerly StanleySecuritySol)
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staff travel, benefits, clothing & welfare
staff travel, benefits, clothing & welfare
staff travel, benefits, clothing & welfare
staff travel, benefits, clothing & welfare
Property - Planned Maintenance
Consultancy & Legal fees

Capital - Buildings

Capital - Buildings

Capital - Buildings

Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Property - Planned Maintenance

Staff Training

Staff Training

Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Staff Training

Property - Planned Maintenance
Capital - Buildings

Hired Support/Professional Services
Building mtce

Staff Training

Staff Training

Health, fitness & well-being support
Health, fitness & well-being support
Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Building mtce

Subscriptions

Printing & Stationery

Staff Training

Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
staff travel, benefits, clothing & welfare
Capital - Operational Equipment

3,681.76
531.00
543.72
966.81

4,975.73
655.00

1,400.23

1,364.89

7,787.55

-1,629.55
10,470.74
10,470.74

1,621.50

1,457.00

1,504.00
816.67
907.50

1,700.00

1,372.28

2,014.85

4,338.20

143,999.26

3,425.00

1,660.29
995.00

1,600.00
540.00
960.00
513.32
645.00

2,249.92
500.61
600.00

1,700.00
520.00

5,430.16

09-Feb-2024



Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23
Dec-23

AMYN

000649
000767
000835
000605
000715
001015
000867
000314
000691
000723
000701
000918
000919
000671
000484
000790
000697
000698
000700
000942
000961
000962
000885
000766
000545
000783
000744
000708
000627
000628

Shawcity Ltd

Silver Shield Windscreens

Silver Shield Windscreens

Softcat

Standby RSG Ltd

Suffolk County Council

Heritage Fire Consultancy Limited

Systemes ET Telecommunications SA (SYSTEL)
Systemes ET Telecommunications SA (SYSTEL)
Telefonica UK Limited

Tensor Time & Energy LLP

Tensor Time & Energy LLP

Tensor Time & Energy LLP

Terence Barker Limited

Total Gas & Power Ltd

Total Gas & Power Ltd

TruckEast Limited

TruckEast Limited

TruckEast Limited

TruckEast Limited

TruckEast Limited

TruckEast Limited

Trucktyre

West Midland Police and Crime Commissioner
Women in the Fire Service

Woodway Engineering Ltd

XACT Consultancy and Training Limited

Zellis Ltd

Zurich Municipal

Zurich Municipal
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Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Fleet - Repairs & Maintenance

Fleet - Repairs & Maintenance
Software Charges

Vehicle related costs

Consultancy & Legal fees

Staff Training

Projects

Projects

Communications

IT Hardware Maintenance

Printing & Stationery

IT Hardware Maintenance

Building mtce

Utilities

Utilities

Vehicle related costs

Vehicle related costs

Vehicle related costs

Vehicle related costs

Vehicle related costs

Vehicle related costs

Vehicle related costs

Resilience, Community Safety & Protection
Subscriptions

Ops equipment, repairs & maintenance
Staff Training

Consultancy & Legal fees

Insurance

Insurance

1,880.00
1,250.00
789.00
8,267.00
2,049.00
38,387.04
1,122.00
40,796.62
651.12
1,695.57
8,157.28
1,095.50
905.00
778.52
9,544.38
9,430.96
4,900.20
830.05
525.75
3,116.25
510.25
900.82
632.79
550.00
500.00
634.42
2,910.00
600.00
1,622.75
13,794.26

09-Feb-2024



